
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 2 to the Professional Services Agreement with Prison Health Services (not a
local vendor) for off-site jail medical services in the amount of $1,036,630, for a total in the amount of $12,000,000
for the period July 1, 2000 through June 30, 2005.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00287, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

